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
play pool or ping pong. The kitchen is set with full fridge, countertop prep and beverage areas. The hidden hall has a large
storage area with set shelving for additional supplies. A beautiful ¾ bath makes it easy for swimmers to change or aggressive
pickle ball players to grab a shower. One side of the pool house is currently being used as an art room, but can be a blank space
for anything.

Listing Courtesy of Realty Executives

5428 E Windstone Trl Single Family 5/4 3,672 sq
ft

12,288 2014 5/16/2025 $1,765,000 $481

2 Active New, Active: 5/16/2025 MLS ID: 6867431

Elegant Montevista home featuring sophisticated & refined custom designer upgrades throughout. This 5-bed, 3.5-bath split floor
plan includes an attached casita & private courtyard. The well-appointed chef's kitchen offers double ovens, gas cooktop,
stainless appliances, granite countertops & a breakfast bar opening to an extended great room with views of the resort-style
backyard—heated pool & spa, pergola, putting green, fire pit, built-in BBQ & travertine hardscape backing to a wash. Extensive
upgrades include bathroom remodels, wood flooring, surround sound, i-Wired automation, high-end lighting, custom paint & more
(see documents tab). Move-in ready; furniture available by separate bill of sale. This prestigious gated community is near
shopping, dining, hospitals, recreation & more!

Listing Courtesy of Engel & Voelkers Scottsdale

Cave Creek, AZ 85331
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

29606 N Tatum Blvd, Apt 276 Single Family 2/2 1,056 sq
ft

1,011 1999 4/6/2025 $355,000 $336

3 Active New, Active: 4/6/2025 MLS ID: 6847442

Luxury 2BR/2BA Condo in Gated Terra Vista at Tatum Ranch. Beautiful second-floor unit in a quiet, prime location near the pool
and gym. Features include new wood shutters, spacious living area with built-in desk, open kitchen with breakfast bar, private
balcony with pool views, walk-in closets, inside laundry, and new water heater. Covered parking included. FHA approved. Resort-
style amenities: heated pool, spa, gym, clubhouse, BBQs & business center. Close to shopping, dining, parks & walking trails.
Perfect as a primary residence or rental property.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

38065 N Cave Creek Rd, Unit
52

Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 2,272 sq
ft

436 1995 5/21/2025 $725,000 $319

4 Active New, Active: 5/21/2025 MLS ID: 6871962

Perched on one of the highest lots in the community, this 3 bedroom, 3 bath Cave Creek gem offers rare, unobstructed 360°
mountain views. Enjoy a freshly painted interior, updated kitchen and baths, a spacious two car garage, and a brand new roof
completed May 2025. Just steps from the community pool and walkable to downtown Cave Creek- dining, live music, shopping,
and hiking are all at your fingertips. Rancho Mañana golf course is right across the street. Perfect as a winter escape or year-
round retreat- this is easy Arizona living at its best!

Listing Courtesy of My Home Group Real Estate

4026 E Madre Del Oro Dr Single Family 4/4 2,765 sq
ft

6,020 2019 5/14/2025 $785,000 $284

5 Active New, Active: 5/14/2025 MLS ID: 6866231

EXCLNT INCOME OPPORTUNITY! ''Separate Guest Suite Offers Rental Income Potential—Perfect for Short or Long-Term
Tenants.'' Also Ideal for Inlaws, Teenagers or Multigenerational Living This versatile property offers 2 fully functional living spaces
under one roof. The main residence offers 4 bdrms, 3.5 bathrooms, and a spacious open-concept floor plan with high-end
finishes, including porcelain wood-look tile, quartz countertops, white Shaker cabinetry, stainless steel appliances, and a gas
range. The upstairs includes a loft, three bedrooms, a full bathroom, and laundry rm. The primary suite offers a walk-in closet and
a spa-style bath. FULLY SELF CONTAINED GUEST QUARTERS, complete with private entrance, kitchen with stainless steel
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